58257

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath

Vol. Male. Page 2693

ABSTRACT OF RIGHT TO POSSESSION UNDER A TRUST AGREEMENT

ss.

I, Lloyd O. Randall, being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am a Trust Officer of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.; that to the best of my knowledge and belief, under the provisions of ORS 310.810 (9) (a), the property described in this abstract qualifies for the State of Oregon's partial payment of property taxes and the following information is provided to document the right of possession under the Trust Instrument:

1. Trustor's Name (s)

Estelle B. Wiese

2. Trustee's Name FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., TRUSTEE

3. Property Address 5319 Barry

Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 • County Tax Account #____ 557855

Legal Description Lot 3 LAMRON HOMES

4. Duration of Trust

200

2

Ψ

*86 FED 13

ey,

Living Revocable Trust

5. Beneficiary's Right of Possession

See #4 above.

6. Period of Beneficiary's Right of Possession

See #4 above.

7. Date of Trust Agreement 9-11-85

That the Sections quoted above are a true copy of the provisions of the Trust 2694 Agreement and accurately represent the beneficiary's rights to possession in

) Janley

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6th day of February 19 86

| Notary Public for Oregon | DONNAR BOUMAN |
|--------------------------|---|
| My Commission Expires | DONNA R. BOWMAN NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON My Commission Expires 11/20/84 |

After recording return to: FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A. Trust Real Estate Department, T-11 P. O. Box 2971 Portland, Oregon 97208 Attn: Diana Hartell

Space reserved for Recorder's use.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of _ SS.

of _____ February A.D., 19 86 at 9:28 o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. on Page <u>2693</u> of_ 13th Deeda FEE \$9.00 M86 day Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By 4 Bra Zo